
  
    
 

2ª PROVA ESTIVA ESORDIENTI A  

 

 

08/06/2008  

 

400 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A - Serie  

1) LIG-12659 SIMEONE ARIANNA 1996 LIG-128 RAPALLO N. 05'01.20 

2) LIG-11991 PICCHIO VIRGINIA 1996 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 05'03.80 

3) LIG-13741 QUIMI BELEM 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 05'05.50 

4) LIG-11992 PENZO CHIARA 1996 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 05'06.70 

5) LIG-11978 TANGARI SILVIA 1996 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 05'12.00 

6) LIG-12586 BIANCHI GIULIA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 05'12.30 

7) LIG-13704 SORZANA COSTANZA 1996 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 05'15.10 

8) LIG-12747 DEL GIUDICE CHIARA 1996 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 05'16.60 

9) LIG-11800 CANNEVA CECILIA 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 05'19.10 

10) LIG-13432 FERRARI CAMILLA 1996 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 05'24.40 

11) LIG-12736 MAGOSSO DENISE 1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 05'24.80 

12) LIG-12749 LEVA LUCREZIA 1996 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 05'25.50 

13) LIG-15436 PERERA MARTINA 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 05'26.90 

14) LIG-12581 VINCI GIULIA 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 05'27.00 

15) LIG-14318 PIU CATERINA 1996 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 05'27.40 

16) LIG-13707 VALERIO REBECCA 1997 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 05'27.90 

17) LIG-12719 NICOTERA VANESSA 1996 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 05'30.00 

18) LIG-10524 DI PALMA LUCIA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 05'30.90 

19) LIG-14685 ANTONIMA FRANCESCA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 05'31.80 

20) LIG-13320 LUPI SILVIA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 05'32.30 

  LIG-9946 PASINI CHIARA 1996 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 05'32.30 

22) LIG-14507 BOTTARO GIULIA 1996 LIG-137 C.N.SESTRI 05'33.30 

23) LIG-9948 REVELLI SERENA 1996 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 05'33.70 

24) LIG-14109 FONZI VIRGINIA 1997 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 05'33.90 

25) LIG-13646 LEMONCI MARIANNA 1996 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 05'35.30 

26) LIG-12978 BERSANO GIORGIA 1997 LIG-127 CHIAVARI N. 05'36.60 

27) LIG-12056 CARRARO FEDERICA 1997 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 05'41.80 

28) LIG-13641 PORCARI VALERIA 1997 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 05'42.40 

29) LIG-12036 SGOTTI GIULIA 1996 LIG-145 N.VALLESCRIVIA 05'44.50 

30) LIG-12628 DE BERNARDI DILETTA 1996 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 05'45.10 

31) LIG-12337 SGOTTI AGNESE 1996 LIG-145 N.VALLESCRIVIA 05'45.50 

32) LIG-13640 URRICO CHIARA 1997 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 05'50.80 

33) LIG-14519 
GUARGUAGLINI 

BENEDETTA 
1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 05'51.00 

34) LIG-13809 BERNACCHIA ANNA 1997 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 05'56.30 

35) LIG-14521 LUPO GIULIA 1997 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 05'59.60 

36) LIG-14621 MARTINI MARIA ADELE 1996 LIG-171 UISP VALDIMAGRA 06'01.20 

37) LIG-13140 BOTTINO FRANCESCA 1997 LIG-161 FULGOR P.X 06'04.20 

38) LIG-13733 COZZI ELENA 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 06'07.50 
 



39) LIG-13880 RAGONE GRAZIA 1997 LIG-171 UISP VALDIMAGRA 06'09.50 

40) LIG-15478 POLI ALICE 1996 LIG-1313 
PIANETA SPORT CARASCO 

SRL 
06'14.70 

41) LIG-13713 DE SIMONE ALESSIA 1997 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 06'14.90 

42) LIG-13567 DE LUCA VIRGINIA 1997 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 06'16.30 

43) LIG-12031 PISTONE ALESSIA 1997 LIG-145 N.VALLESCRIVIA 06'17.50 

44) LIG-15475 BERTACCHINI MAILA 1996 LIG-1313 
PIANETA SPORT CARASCO 

SRL 
06'20.00 

45) LIG-12353 PABA MARTA 1997 LIG-161 FULGOR P.X 06'25.00 

46) LIG-14464 SCOTTI ARIANNA 1997 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 06'30.40 

47) LIG-12352 MURATORE MARTINA 1997 LIG-161 FULGOR P.X 06'35.90 

48) LIG-13742 REMEDI LUCREZIA 1997 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 06'43.30 

49) LIG-15645 CECCARONI CLAUDIA 1997 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 07'11.70 

50) LIG-15546 ALBANI TIFFANY 1997 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 07'12.80 

 

200 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A - Serie  

1) TOS-33227 GHIO MADIAN 1995 
TOS-

5120 
C.N. LUCCA 02'13.70 

  LIG-12780 ZAMORA DAVIDE 1995 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 02'13.70 

3) LIG-12741 ABBATE VALERIO 1995 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 02'18.80 

4) LIG-12667 BARONE FRANCESCO 1995 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 02'20.50 

5) LIG-12073 PESSAGNO GREGORIO 1995 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 02'20.70 

6) LIG-11983 CENA MATTEO 1995 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 02'21.70 

7) LIG-12594 ZAMMELI KARIM 1995 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 02'24.40 

8) LIG-12913 MONTUORI LORENZO 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 02'25.60 

9) LIG-9041 GAROFALO FRANCESCO 1995 LIG-178 POL.INGAUNIA N. 02'25.80 

10) LIG-12575 BIFFI ALESSIO 1995 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 02'26.00 

11) LIG-11973 PIRISI GABRIELE 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 02'26.30 

12) LIG-12048 PAGANO LUCA 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 02'27.50 

13) LIG-13743 BELLOTTO NICOLO' 1995 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 02'28.40 

14) LIG-12734 IANNELLO MARCO 1995 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 02'28.90 

15) LIG-12720 PICCARDO ROBERTO 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 02'29.00 

16) LIG-12309 GUCCINI RICCARDO 1995 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 02'29.20 

17) LIG-12079 BENDINELLI ANDREA 1996 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 02'29.70 

18) LIG-9929 BENCIVENNI SPARTACO 1996 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 02'29.90 

19) LIG-13726 BOSCHI ALESSIO 1996 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 02'30.10 

20) LIG-13760 
MACCHIAVELLI 

ALESSANDRO 
1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 02'31.10 

21) LIG-12060 VANGI ANDREA 1995 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 02'31.20 

22) LIG-13928 CELSI ANDREA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 02'31.60 

23) LIG-13929 MORI FRANCESCO 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 02'32.10 

24) LIG-13782 GRILLO FEDERICO 1995 LIG-137 C.N.SESTRI 02'32.50 

25) TOS-17341 
SANTAGOSTINO 

LORENZO 
1995 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 02'32.60 

  LIG-12046 SARDO MARCO 1995 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 02'32.60 

27) LIG-13668 MIELE CLAUDIO 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 02'34.60 

28) LIG-9954 VALLADARES ANDRES 1996 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 02'35.10 

29) LIG-12718 FARINELLA PAOLO 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 02'36.30 



30) LIG-13593 COVOTTA FILIPPO 1996 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 02'37.20 

31) LIG-13418 GRASSI ALESSANDRO 1995 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 02'38.90 

32) LIG-14223 GERARDI DANIEL 1996 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 02'39.30 

33) LIG-13677 DIVANO ANDREA 1996 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 02'39.40 

34) LIG-13810 APROSIO RICCARDO 1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 02'39.50 

35) LIG-12052 CAMPANELLA FABRIZIO 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 02'40.20 

36) LIG-13709 COVIZZI LUCA 1996 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 02'40.70 

37) LIG-13422 FARIGU PATRIZIO 1995 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 02'40.90 

38) LIG-13130 CAPRILE CRISTIAN 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 02'41.00 

39) LIG-15616 SADDI ALBERTO 1995 LIG-137 C.N.SESTRI 02'41.70 

40) LIG-11938 
GUIDI COLOMBI 

GABRIELE 
1995 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 02'42.00 

41) LIG-12977 BERSANO MATTEO 1996 LIG-127 CHIAVARI N. 02'42.30 

42) LIG-13780 MOZZACHIODI DAVIDE 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 02'43.80 

43) LIG-15013 CIPRIANI MIRKO 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 02'44.00 

  LIG-12669 INCANI MARCO 1995 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 02'44.00 

45) LIG-11884 BOETTO LORENZO 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 02'44.10 

46) LIG-12074 MARCHESE DAVIDE 1996 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 02'44.30 

47) LIG-11810 AGOSTONI JACOPO 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 02'44.60 

  LIG-12588 GIANARDI FRANCESCO 1995 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 02'44.60 

49) LIG-13642 COLUCCI GREGORIO 1995 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 02'45.40 

50) LIG-13812 
RICEVUTO RICCARDO 

GIUSEPPE 
1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 02'45.80 

51) LIG-13806 CORE MATTEO 1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 02'45.90 

  LIG-13881 GORINI LEONARDO 1995 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 02'45.90 

53) LIG-12051 D'ANGELO EDOARDO 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 02'46.20 

54) LIG-15990 CAGLIANO MATTIA 1996 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 02'46.40 

55) LIG-13420 MARINO DAVIDE 1996 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 02'47.20 

56) LIG-12668 
ALBERTELLI 

FRANCESCO 
1995 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 02'47.40 

57) LIG-12676 TERMINE LUCA 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 02'48.80 

58) LIG-13744 
CHIARO Y MANZANO 

GIORGIO 
1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 02'50.10 

59) LIG-13652 RONCAGLIOLO ANDREA 1996 LIG-128 RAPALLO N. 02'50.60 

60) LIG-12076 BERNERO MATTEO 1995 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 02'50.90 

61) LIG-13705 MULTARI ANDREA 1996 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 02'51.60 

62) LIG-15481 FERRARI SIMONE 1995 LIG-1313 
PIANETA SPORT CARASCO 

SRL 
02'51.90 

63) LIG-13772 SIVIERO DAVIDE 1996 LIG-125 S.S.NICOLA MAMELI 02'53.50 

64) LIG-14411 ROSCI PIETRO MARIA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 02'53.70 

65) LIG-12351 MARANGON SIMONE 1995 LIG-161 FULGOR P.X 02'54.80 

66) LIG-12593 GIGLIOTTI FRANCESCO 1995 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 02'55.30 

67) LIG-13678 FERRARI VALERIO 1996 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 02'55.40 

68) LIG-13589 TORTURU LORENZO 1996 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 02'55.50 

69) LIG-13438 
CORREA OSCAR 

ALESSANDRO 
1996 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 02'56.00 

70) LIG-12053 BOTTINO MATTEO 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 02'57.60 

71) LIG-15437 POLIZZI MANUEL 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 02'57.70 

72) LIG-14524 PASQUALINI SIMONE 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 02'58.30 



73) LIG-14506 SPINELLI ANDREA 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 03'01.70 

74) LIG-15273 SANTINI LUCA 1995 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 03'04.90 

75) LIG-13807 
CASANOVA FUGA 

RICCARDO 
1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 03'06.50 

76) LIG-9413 MARENGO ALESSIO 1996 LIG-178 POL.INGAUNIA N. 03'08.30 

77) LIG-11950 ITALIANO MATTIA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 03'11.90 

78) LIG-13416 HARAJI SEPHER 1996 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 03'12.50 

79) LIG-11939 PIZZOCARO EGON 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 03'22.30 

 

100 Rana Femmine Esordienti A - Serie  

1) LIG-12597 GRASSO PAOLA 1996 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 01'28.80 

2) LIG-12005 RAZZETTA CHIARA 1996 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'29.00 

3) LIG-11995 PUSCEDDU GIULIA 1996 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 01'29.20 

4) LIG-13880 RAGONE GRAZIA 1997 LIG-171 UISP VALDIMAGRA 01'31.40 

5) LIG-13046 LUCIANO FRANCESCA 1996 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 01'33.00 

6) LIG-13777 MOTTA ELEONORA 1996 LIG-125 S.S.NICOLA MAMELI 01'34.40 

7) LIG-13446 SODA FEDERICA 1996 LIG-161 FULGOR P.X 01'35.50 

8) LIG-12598 
MARRE' BRUNENGHI 

CHIARA 
1996 LIG-140 A.S.D.FPX NUOTO 01'36.00 

9) LIG-15476 CRISEO FRANCESCA 1996 LIG-1313 
PIANETA SPORT CARASCO 

SRL 
01'36.60 

10) LIG-12007 CARPI LAURA 1997 LIG-136 ASD PONTECARREGA 01'36.70 

11) LIG-15435 MANA NOURA 1997 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'36.80 

  LIG-13640 URRICO CHIARA 1997 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 01'36.80 

  LIG-13660 VOLPINO VALERIA 1997 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'36.80 

14) LIG-11949 AVERAIMO CHIARA 1996 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 01'36.90 

15) LIG-13674 FARNESE GIULIA 1997 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 01'37.10 

16) LIG-12884 ARNONE DEBORA 1996 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 01'37.20 

17) LIG-12036 SGOTTI GIULIA 1996 LIG-145 N.VALLESCRIVIA 01'37.80 

  LIG-15558 TAVANI DOMIZIANA 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'37.80 

19) LIG-12031 PISTONE ALESSIA 1997 LIG-145 N.VALLESCRIVIA 01'38.50 

20) LIG-15021 DEL BOCA ILARIA 1997 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 01'39.40 

21) LIG-13730 FERRI FRANCESCA 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'39.60 

22) LIG-12661 FERIOLI LAURA 1996 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'39.80 

23) LIG-12578 FARACI SARA 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'40.00 

24) LIG-12581 VINCI GIULIA 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'40.30 

25) LIG-11946 PARODI BIANCAMARIA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 01'40.50 

26) LIG-14206 CANEPA VALENTINA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'40.60 

27) LIG-13739 CHINO GIADA 1996 LIG-128 RAPALLO N. 01'40.70 

28) LIG-13804 OTTONELLO ARIELLA 1997 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 01'41.40 

29) LIG-14518 CASALI ALESSIA 1997 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'41.70 

30) LIG-9039 FURGERI MARTINA 1996 LIG-178 POL.INGAUNIA N. 01'41.90 

31) LIG-11976 BARTOLINI VIVIANA 1997 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 01'42.60 

32) LIG-13808 BARALE GIULIA 1997 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 01'42.70 

  LIG-12732 SASSONE SIMONA 1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 01'42.70 

34) LIG-12349 ARVIGO ALICE 1997 LIG-161 FULGOR P.X 01'42.80 

  LIG-12784 SANGUINETI CECILIA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'42.80 



36) LIG-13697 CAPOZUCCA LARA 1997 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 01'43.30 

37) LIG-11941 DENEGRI LAURA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 01'43.40 

  LIG-14207 FRUGONE AURORA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'43.40 

39) LIG-13676 FERRARI MARTA 1997 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 01'43.80 

40) LIG-12628 DE BERNARDI DILETTA 1996 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 01'44.50 

41) LIG-14676 D'AMICO GIORGIA 1996 LIG-137 C.N.SESTRI 01'45.10 

  LIG-14621 MARTINI MARIA ADELE 1996 LIG-171 UISP VALDIMAGRA 01'45.10 

43) LIG-15479 POLI GIULIA 1996 LIG-1313 
PIANETA SPORT CARASCO 

SRL 
01'45.90 

44) LIG-15425 PALA MARTINA 1996 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 01'46.00 

45) LIG-14090 ZAPETTI LISA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'47.10 

46) LIG-14414 BATTISTINI GIORGIA 1997 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 01'48.40 

47) LIG-15438 TERRONE LUCIA 1997 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'48.90 

48) LIG-13695 GUARIGLIA MARTA 1997 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 01'49.30 

49) LIG-13813 MARENCO CARLOTTA 1997 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 01'51.30 

50) LIG-14653 TRICOLI MARTINA 1997 LIG-125 S.S.NICOLA MAMELI 01'51.70 

51) LIG-11975 CORRIDORI SARA 1997 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 01'51.80 

52) LIG-13570 DANESI MARINA 1997 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 01'53.60 

53) LIG-15546 ALBANI TIFFANY 1997 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 01'59.30 

-) LIG-13811 SANTAITI ERIKA 1997 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, SQUALIF. 

 

200 Rana Maschi Esordienti A - Serie  

1) TOS-33227 GHIO MADIAN 1995 
TOS-

5120 
C.N. LUCCA 02'53.50 

2) LIG-12079 BENDINELLI ANDREA 1996 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 02'53.70 

3) LIG-13964 D'ALESSIO DANIELE 1995 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 02'54.60 

4) LIG-15042 TOMEI FEDERICO 1995 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 02'56.90 

5) LIG-11999 GUERRA LUCA 1995 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 03'01.20 

6) LIG-11986 DAMONTE STEFANO 1995 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 03'02.60 

7) LIG-13698 NASI ALESSANDRO 1996 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 03'03.80 

8) LIG-13121 BASSO STEFANO 1995 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 03'04.60 

9) LIG-12734 IANNELLO MARCO 1995 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 03'05.80 

10) LIG-12575 BIFFI ALESSIO 1995 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 03'06.60 

11) LIG-14223 GERARDI DANIEL 1996 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 03'10.00 

12) LIG-13929 MORI FRANCESCO 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 03'10.30 

13) LIG-12050 GHETTINI FRANCESCO 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 03'12.10 

14) LIG-12669 INCANI MARCO 1995 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 03'13.50 

15) LIG-11884 BOETTO LORENZO 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 03'13.90 

16) LIG-14827 VIOLA ALESSANDRO 1995 LIG-137 C.N.SESTRI 03'14.00 

17) LIG-11973 PIRISI GABRIELE 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 03'15.70 

18) LIG-13726 BOSCHI ALESSIO 1996 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 03'15.80 

19) LIG-12592 SALA NICOLA 1995 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 03'17.50 

20) LIG-12047 QUIRICI ALBERTO 1995 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 03'17.90 

21) LIG-13806 CORE MATTEO 1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 03'22.00 

22) LIG-13675 
MESTURINI 

FRANCESCO 
1996 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 03'23.20 

23) LIG-12051 D'ANGELO EDOARDO 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 03'24.20 



24) LIG-12588 GIANARDI FRANCESCO 1995 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 03'24.50 

25) LIG-13668 MIELE CLAUDIO 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 03'24.90 

26) OSP-42289 RAGAZZONI GIOVANNI 1995 
TOS-

5120 
C.N. LUCCA 03'25.70 

27) LIG-9937 DI MUCCIO FABRIZIO 1995 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 03'25.80 

28) LIG-11977 BASSU LORENZO 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 03'26.20 

29) LIG-12424 HARO FLORES MICHAEL 1995 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 03'28.40 

30) LIG-12053 BOTTINO MATTEO 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 03'30.40 

31) LIG-11979 SURACE ANDREA 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 03'31.70 

32) LIG-13705 MULTARI ANDREA 1996 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 03'33.20 

33) LIG-12676 TERMINE LUCA 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 03'33.70 

34) LIG-14506 SPINELLI ANDREA 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 03'34.30 

35) LIG-13589 TORTURU LORENZO 1996 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 03'35.40 

36) LIG-15013 CIPRIANI MIRKO 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 03'41.00 

37) LIG-12668 
ALBERTELLI 

FRANCESCO 
1995 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 03'42.00 

38) LIG-13780 MOZZACHIODI DAVIDE 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 03'42.10 

39) LIG-13807 
CASANOVA FUGA 

RICCARDO 
1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 03'42.20 

40) LIG-13420 MARINO DAVIDE 1996 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 03'48.50 

41) LIG-14524 PASQUALINI SIMONE 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 04'09.40 

-) LIG-11947 SOBRERO TOMMASO 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO ASSENTE 

-) LIG-13772 SIVIERO DAVIDE 1996 LIG-125 S.S.NICOLA MAMELI SQUALIF. 

 

100 Dorso Femmine Esordienti A - Serie  

1) LIG-12008 POGGIO ELISABETTA 1996 LIG-136 ASD PONTECARREGA 01'16.20 

2) LIG-12736 MAGOSSO DENISE 1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 01'19.90 

3) LIG-13704 SORZANA COSTANZA 1996 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 01'20.20 

4) LIG-12005 RAZZETTA CHIARA 1996 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'20.90 

5) LIG-12747 DEL GIUDICE CHIARA 1996 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 01'21.10 

6) LIG-9037 DE LUCIA SARA 1996 LIG-178 POL.INGAUNIA N. 01'21.60 

  LIG-11940 PARODI GIORGIA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 01'21.60 

8) LIG-9948 REVELLI SERENA 1996 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 01'22.70 

9) LIG-12626 CARPITELLA GIORGIA 1996 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 01'23.30 

10) LIG-12978 BERSANO GIORGIA 1997 LIG-127 CHIAVARI N. 01'23.50 

11) LIG-12055 ORVIETO ALICE 1997 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 01'23.90 

12) LIG-12598 
MARRE' BRUNENGHI 

CHIARA 
1996 LIG-140 A.S.D.FPX NUOTO 01'24.90 

13) LIG-12661 FERIOLI LAURA 1996 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'25.20 

14) LIG-11952 CASABONA MARINA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 01'25.60 

  LIG-12749 LEVA LUCREZIA 1996 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 01'25.60 

  LIG-15436 PERERA MARTINA 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'25.60 

17) LIG-12595 HUGON DEBORAH 1996 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 01'25.90 

  LIG-13738 PICASSO RATTO SILVIA 1997 LIG-128 RAPALLO N. 01'25.90 

19) LIG-13643 MAZZIOTTA SERENA 1997 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 01'26.20 

20) LIG-14507 BOTTARO GIULIA 1996 LIG-137 C.N.SESTRI 01'28.00 

21) LIG-14519 
GUARGUAGLINI 

BENEDETTA 
1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'28.10 



22) LIG-12719 NICOTERA VANESSA 1996 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 01'28.20 

23) LIG-12785 GAZZOLO GAIA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'28.40 

24) LIG-12784 SANGUINETI CECILIA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'29.50 

25) LIG-14521 LUPO GIULIA 1997 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'29.70 

26) LIG-13730 FERRI FRANCESCA 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'29.80 

27) LIG-13729 PADUANO FABIANA 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'30.90 

28) LIG-13809 BERNACCHIA ANNA 1997 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 01'32.10 

29) LIG-13567 DE LUCA VIRGINIA 1997 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 01'32.60 

30) LIG-13679 BARONI LAURA 1997 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 01'33.30 

  LIG-13735 DE GARAY ANGELICA 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'33.30 

32) LIG-13733 COZZI ELENA 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'33.40 

33) LIG-13719 
BRIGHENTI ANDREA 

MARTA 
1997 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 01'33.60 

34) LIG-13571 CASARINI ILENIA 1997 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 01'33.90 

35) LIG-15558 TAVANI DOMIZIANA 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'34.10 

36) LIG-14676 D'AMICO GIORGIA 1996 LIG-137 C.N.SESTRI 01'35.00 

37) LIG-13695 GUARIGLIA MARTA 1997 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 01'35.20 

38) LIG-13742 REMEDI LUCREZIA 1997 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 01'38.00 

39) LIG-15425 PALA MARTINA 1996 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 01'38.30 

40) LIG-12672 TELINI GIULIA 1997 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'39.40 

41) LIG-15420 
COLESCHI 

ALESSANDRA 
1997 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 01'45.20 

42) LIG-13009 RAFFONE ROBERTA 1997 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'46.50 

43) LIG-14653 TRICOLI MARTINA 1997 LIG-125 S.S.NICOLA MAMELI 01'51.20 

-) LIG-12733 SAVIOLA ALICE SANTA 1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, ASSENTE 

-) LIG-14553 MULLER CAROLA 1997 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO SQUALIF. 

 

200 Dorso Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

1) LIG-12073 PESSAGNO GREGORIO 1995 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 02'30.50 

2) LIG-12658 GURRIERI SIMONE 1995 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 02'32.60 

3) LIG-12780 ZAMORA DAVIDE 1995 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 02'34.80 

4) LIG-12596 POLITANO DANIELE 1995 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 02'36.00 

5) LIG-9041 GAROFALO FRANCESCO 1995 LIG-178 POL.INGAUNIA N. 02'36.80 

6) LIG-11984 VENTURINI ANDREA 1995 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 02'38.70 

7) LIG-12720 PICCARDO ROBERTO 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 02'43.30 

8) LIG-11938 
GUIDI COLOMBI 

GABRIELE 
1995 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 02'43.60 

9) LIG-11985 VENTURINI FRANCESCO 1995 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 02'46.80 

10) LIG-9929 BENCIVENNI SPARTACO 1996 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 02'48.70 

11) LIG-13810 APROSIO RICCARDO 1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 02'54.00 

12) LIG-13782 GRILLO FEDERICO 1995 LIG-137 C.N.SESTRI 02'55.60 

13) LIG-13760 
MACCHIAVELLI 

ALESSANDRO 
1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 02'55.80 

14) LIG-13727 FERRO MATTEO 1996 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 02'57.10 

15) LIG-11979 SURACE ANDREA 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 03'00.50 

16) LIG-14411 ROSCI PIETRO MARIA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 03'00.60 

17) LIG-12977 BERSANO MATTEO 1996 LIG-127 CHIAVARI N. 03'02.60 



18) LIG-13812 
RICEVUTO RICCARDO 

GIUSEPPE 
1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 03'02.90 

19) LIG-13711 MALERBA FRANCESCO 1996 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 03'04.30 

20) LIG-13422 FARIGU PATRIZIO 1995 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 03'08.30 

21) LIG-13130 CAPRILE CRISTIAN 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 03'09.00 

  LIG-12895 DI VINCENZO MIRKO 1995 LIG-127 CHIAVARI N. 03'09.00 

23) LIG-12047 QUIRICI ALBERTO 1995 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 03'09.90 

24) LIG-13678 FERRARI VALERIO 1996 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 03'15.80 

25) LIG-13772 SIVIERO DAVIDE 1996 LIG-125 S.S.NICOLA MAMELI 03'18.00 

26) LIG-12076 BERNERO MATTEO 1995 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 03'21.20 

27) LIG-9413 MARENGO ALESSIO 1996 LIG-178 POL.INGAUNIA N. 03'29.40 

28) LIG-15273 SANTINI LUCA 1995 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 03'31.40 

29) LIG-11950 ITALIANO MATTIA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 03'36.70 

30) LIG-11939 PIZZOCARO EGON 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 03'40.70 

-) LIG-11947 SOBRERO TOMMASO 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO ASSENTE 

 

100 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

1) LIG-11800 CANNEVA CECILIA 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'12.03 

2) LIG-12664 CONELLI GIULIA 1996 LIG-128 RAPALLO N. 01'14.49 

3) LIG-12586 BIANCHI GIULIA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 01'14.73 

4) LIG-13157 TARZIA CLAUDIA 1997 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 01'16.72 

5) LIG-12626 CARPITELLA GIORGIA 1996 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 01'19.98 

6) LIG-11993 SCATILLAZZI MARTINA 1996 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 01'21.58 

7) LIG-12337 SGOTTI AGNESE 1996 LIG-145 N.VALLESCRIVIA 01'22.74 

8) LIG-13320 LUPI SILVIA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 01'23.92 

9) LIG-13046 LUCIANO FRANCESCA 1996 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 01'24.08 

10) LIG-13777 MOTTA ELEONORA 1996 LIG-125 S.S.NICOLA MAMELI 01'24.18 

11) LIG-13804 OTTONELLO ARIELLA 1997 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 01'25.76 

12) LIG-9946 PASINI CHIARA 1996 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 01'25.82 

13) LIG-13685 CORDONE FLORA 1996 LIG-136 ASD PONTECARREGA 01'25.96 

14) LIG-13734 ADANI CARLOTTA 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'26.77 

15) LIG-14318 PIU CATERINA 1996 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 01'26.78 

16) LIG-12785 GAZZOLO GAIA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'27.10 

17) LIG-9938 FARINA ALICE 1997 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 01'27.11 

18) LIG-9037 DE LUCIA SARA 1996 LIG-178 POL.INGAUNIA N. 01'27.91 

19) LIG-14685 ANTONIMA FRANCESCA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 01'28.68 

20) LIG-10524 DI PALMA LUCIA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 01'31.32 

21) LIG-12595 HUGON DEBORAH 1996 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 01'31.58 

22) LIG-14207 FRUGONE AURORA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'32.28 

23) LIG-9039 FURGERI MARTINA 1996 LIG-178 POL.INGAUNIA N. 01'32.99 

24) LIG-15021 DEL BOCA ILARIA 1997 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 01'34.20 

25) LIG-13660 VOLPINO VALERIA 1997 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'35.67 

26) LIG-13808 BARALE GIULIA 1997 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 01'36.49 

27) LIG-11945 VALLE MARTINA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 01'37.19 

28) LIG-15478 POLI ALICE 1996 LIG-1313 
PIANETA SPORT CARASCO 

SRL 
01'37.95 

29) LIG-14206 CANEPA VALENTINA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'38.15 



30) LIG-13833 BALDINI CRISTINA 1997 LIG-136 ASD PONTECARREGA 01'38.22 

31) LIG-13880 RAGONE GRAZIA 1997 LIG-171 UISP VALDIMAGRA 01'38.37 

32) LIG-15420 
COLESCHI 

ALESSANDRA 
1997 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 01'38.75 

33) LIG-14621 MARTINI MARIA ADELE 1996 LIG-171 UISP VALDIMAGRA 01'39.29 

34) LIG-13729 PADUANO FABIANA 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'39.40 

35) LIG-13158 
VENTURINO 

FRANCESCA 
1997 LIG-136 ASD PONTECARREGA 01'42.80 

36) LIG-15645 CECCARONI CLAUDIA 1997 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 01'43.76 

37) LIG-13570 DANESI MARINA 1997 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 01'44.48 

-) LIG-12733 SAVIOLA ALICE SANTA 1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, ASSENTE 

 

200 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

1) LIG-12582 PASSANO GIANLUCA 1995 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 02'36.33 

2) LIG-12913 MONTUORI LORENZO 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 02'39.61 

3) LIG-12667 BARONE FRANCESCO 1995 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 02'41.62 

4) LIG-11996 POLISINI LEONARDO 1995 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 02'43.97 

5) LIG-13743 BELLOTTO NICOLO' 1995 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 02'47.90 

6) LIG-12060 VANGI ANDREA 1995 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 02'50.34 

7) LIG-12720 PICCARDO ROBERTO 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 02'52.52 

8) LIG-11999 GUERRA LUCA 1995 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 02'56.27 

9) LIG-13928 CELSI ANDREA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 03'00.41 

10) LIG-12074 MARCHESE DAVIDE 1996 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 03'02.46 

11) TOS-17341 
SANTAGOSTINO 

LORENZO 
1995 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 03'02.72 

12) LIG-13727 FERRO MATTEO 1996 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 03'10.31 

13) LIG-12718 FARINELLA PAOLO 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 03'13.25 

14) LIG-11810 AGOSTONI JACOPO 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 03'18.79 

15) LIG-12592 SALA NICOLA 1995 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 03'19.76 

16) LIG-13593 COVOTTA FILIPPO 1996 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 03'20.01 

17) LIG-13438 
CORREA OSCAR 

ALESSANDRO 
1996 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 03'26.43 

18) LIG-13744 
CHIARO Y MANZANO 

GIORGIO 
1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 03'28.00 

-) LIG-12658 GURRIERI SIMONE 1995 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO ASSENTE 

-) LIG-13754 PUGLIESE DAMIANO 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL ASSENTE 

100 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A - 

1) LIG-12659 SIMEONE ARIANNA 1996 LIG-128 RAPALLO N. 01'07.90 

2) LIG-11992 PENZO CHIARA 1996 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 01'09.50 

3) LIG-11993 SCATILLAZZI MARTINA 1996 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 01'09.60 

4) LIG-12736 MAGOSSO DENISE 1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 01'11.40 

5) LIG-11978 TANGARI SILVIA 1996 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 01'11.80 

6) LIG-12005 RAZZETTA CHIARA 1996 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'12.90 

7) LIG-13646 LEMONCI MARIANNA 1996 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 01'13.00 

8) LIG-13432 FERRARI CAMILLA 1996 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 01'13.30 

9) LIG-12626 CARPITELLA GIORGIA 1996 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 01'13.40 



10) LIG-12581 VINCI GIULIA 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'13.80 

11) LIG-9037 DE LUCIA SARA 1996 LIG-178 POL.INGAUNIA N. 01'13.90 

12) LIG-15436 PERERA MARTINA 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'14.00 

13) LIG-13707 VALERIO REBECCA 1997 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 01'14.20 

14) LIG-15021 DEL BOCA ILARIA 1997 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 01'14.30 

15) LIG-12661 FERIOLI LAURA 1996 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'14.70 

16) LIG-9039 FURGERI MARTINA 1996 LIG-178 POL.INGAUNIA N. 01'15.00 

17) LIG-13713 DE SIMONE ALESSIA 1997 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 01'15.40 

  LIG-9938 FARINA ALICE 1997 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 01'15.40 

19) LIG-12785 GAZZOLO GAIA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'15.50 

20) LIG-10524 DI PALMA LUCIA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 01'15.60 

21) LIG-12056 CARRARO FEDERICA 1997 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 01'15.80 

22) LIG-14685 ANTONIMA FRANCESCA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 01'15.90 

  LIG-13641 PORCARI VALERIA 1997 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 01'15.90 

24) LIG-13734 ADANI CARLOTTA 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'16.00 

  LIG-12628 DE BERNARDI DILETTA 1996 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 01'16.00 

26) LIG-13446 SODA FEDERICA 1996 LIG-161 FULGOR P.X 01'17.00 

27) LIG-12978 BERSANO GIORGIA 1997 LIG-127 CHIAVARI N. 01'17.20 

28) LIG-14519 
GUARGUAGLINI 

BENEDETTA 
1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'17.50 

29) LIG-14507 BOTTARO GIULIA 1996 LIG-137 C.N.SESTRI 01'18.00 

30) LIG-11949 AVERAIMO CHIARA 1996 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 01'18.30 

  LIG-14676 D'AMICO GIORGIA 1996 LIG-137 C.N.SESTRI 01'18.30 

32) LIG-15475 BERTACCHINI MAILA 1996 LIG-1313 
PIANETA SPORT CARASCO 

SRL 
01'18.50 

  LIG-11940 PARODI GIORGIA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 01'18.50 

34) LIG-12578 FARACI SARA 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'18.90 

35) LIG-13568 BARRECA MANUELA 1997 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 01'19.30 

36) LIG-13809 BERNACCHIA ANNA 1997 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 01'19.40 

  LIG-15558 TAVANI DOMIZIANA 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'19.40 

38) LIG-12719 NICOTERA VANESSA 1996 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 01'19.60 

  LIG-13640 URRICO CHIARA 1997 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 01'19.60 

40) LIG-14207 FRUGONE AURORA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'19.70 

  LIG-14521 LUPO GIULIA 1997 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'19.70 

42) LIG-13729 PADUANO FABIANA 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'19.80 

43) LIG-13738 PICASSO RATTO SILVIA 1997 LIG-128 RAPALLO N. 01'20.40 

44) LIG-13660 VOLPINO VALERIA 1997 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'20.50 

45) LIG-14518 CASALI ALESSIA 1997 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'21.30 

  LIG-15476 CRISEO FRANCESCA 1996 LIG-1313 
PIANETA SPORT CARASCO 

SRL 
01'21.30 

  LIG-11945 VALLE MARTINA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 01'21.30 

48) LIG-13140 BOTTINO FRANCESCA 1997 LIG-161 FULGOR P.X 01'21.50 

49) LIG-13733 COZZI ELENA 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'21.80 

  LIG-13567 DE LUCA VIRGINIA 1997 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 01'21.80 

51) LIG-14206 CANEPA VALENTINA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'21.90 

52) LIG-13739 CHINO GIADA 1996 LIG-128 RAPALLO N. 01'22.00 

53) LIG-13643 MAZZIOTTA SERENA 1997 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 01'22.30 

54) LIG-15479 POLI GIULIA 1996 LIG-1313 
PIANETA SPORT CARASCO 

SRL 
01'22.50 



55) LIG-15435 MANA NOURA 1997 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'22.90 

56) LIG-13679 BARONI LAURA 1997 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 01'23.10 

  LIG-13674 FARNESE GIULIA 1997 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 01'23.10 

58) LIG-12884 ARNONE DEBORA 1996 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 01'23.20 

59) LIG-12784 SANGUINETI CECILIA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'23.50 

60) LIG-15438 TERRONE LUCIA 1997 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'23.60 

61) LIG-13697 CAPOZUCCA LARA 1997 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 01'23.90 

62) LIG-13808 BARALE GIULIA 1997 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 01'24.00 

  LIG-11946 PARODI BIANCAMARIA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 01'24.00 

64) LIG-12672 TELINI GIULIA 1997 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'24.50 

65) LIG-14464 SCOTTI ARIANNA 1997 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 01'25.20 

66) LIG-12349 ARVIGO ALICE 1997 LIG-161 FULGOR P.X 01'25.40 

  LIG-13571 CASARINI ILENIA 1997 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 01'25.40 

68) LIG-13735 DE GARAY ANGELICA 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 01'25.80 

69) LIG-14414 BATTISTINI GIORGIA 1997 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 01'25.90 

70) LIG-11976 BARTOLINI VIVIANA 1997 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 01'26.00 

71) LIG-12353 PABA MARTA 1997 LIG-161 FULGOR P.X 01'26.20 

  LIG-13742 REMEDI LUCREZIA 1997 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 01'26.20 

73) LIG-11975 CORRIDORI SARA 1997 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 01'26.40 

74) LIG-11941 DENEGRI LAURA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 01'27.10 

75) LIG-13719 
BRIGHENTI ANDREA 

MARTA 
1997 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 01'27.70 

76) LIG-13676 FERRARI MARTA 1997 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 01'28.30 

  LIG-15425 PALA MARTINA 1996 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 01'28.30 

78) LIG-14528 SPIGNO NOEMI 1997 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 01'28.50 

79) LIG-14090 ZAPETTI LISA 1997 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 01'28.90 

80) LIG-13813 MARENCO CARLOTTA 1997 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 01'29.40 

81) LIG-12352 MURATORE MARTINA 1997 LIG-161 FULGOR P.X 01'29.80 

82) LIG-15420 
COLESCHI 

ALESSANDRA 
1997 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 01'30.80 

83) LIG-15546 ALBANI TIFFANY 1997 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 01'31.60 

84) LIG-15645 CECCARONI CLAUDIA 1997 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 01'31.90 

85) LIG-13158 
VENTURINO 

FRANCESCA 
1997 LIG-136 ASD PONTECARREGA 01'32.20 

86) LIG-13009 RAFFONE ROBERTA 1997 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'34.20 

87) LIG-14553 MULLER CAROLA 1997 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 01'34.80 

88) LIG-13811 SANTAITI ERIKA 1997 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 01'37.30 

-) LIG-13320 LUPI SILVIA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL ASSENTE 

-) LIG-12732 SASSONE SIMONA 1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, ASSENTE 

 

200 Misti Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

1) LIG-12667 BARONE FRANCESCO 1995 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 02'34.80 

2) LIG-9041 GAROFALO FRANCESCO 1995 LIG-178 POL.INGAUNIA N. 02'36.20 

3) LIG-11998 BACCEI GABRIELE 1996 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 02'38.30 

4) LIG-12658 GURRIERI SIMONE 1995 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 02'38.60 

5) LIG-15042 TOMEI FEDERICO 1995 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 02'38.90 

6) LIG-11996 POLISINI LEONARDO 1995 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 02'41.00 



7) LIG-12575 BIFFI ALESSIO 1995 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 02'41.80 

8) LIG-12596 POLITANO DANIELE 1995 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 02'42.20 

9) LIG-12073 PESSAGNO GREGORIO 1995 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 02'42.70 

10) LIG-12079 BENDINELLI ANDREA 1996 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 02'44.00 

11) LIG-13698 NASI ALESSANDRO 1996 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 02'44.30 

12) LIG-12048 PAGANO LUCA 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 02'45.00 

13) LIG-12582 PASSANO GIANLUCA 1995 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 02'45.60 

14) LIG-12594 ZAMMELI KARIM 1995 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 02'47.30 

15) LIG-11984 VENTURINI ANDREA 1995 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 02'48.40 

  LIG-11985 VENTURINI FRANCESCO 1995 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 02'48.40 

17) LIG-13743 BELLOTTO NICOLO' 1995 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 02'51.40 

18) LIG-11938 
GUIDI COLOMBI 

GABRIELE 
1995 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 02'51.80 

19) LIG-12074 MARCHESE DAVIDE 1996 LIG-143 LAVAGNA 90 02'53.30 

20) LIG-11986 DAMONTE STEFANO 1995 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 02'53.50 

21) LIG-13760 
MACCHIAVELLI 

ALESSANDRO 
1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 02'54.60 

22) LIG-13726 BOSCHI ALESSIO 1996 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 02'54.80 

23) LIG-11884 BOETTO LORENZO 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 02'56.10 

24) LIG-13881 GORINI LEONARDO 1995 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 02'57.10 

25) LIG-11947 SOBRERO TOMMASO 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 02'58.10 

26) LIG-13810 APROSIO RICCARDO 1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 03'01.20 

27) LIG-12046 SARDO MARCO 1995 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 03'02.50 

28) LIG-12669 INCANI MARCO 1995 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 03'03.10 

29) LIG-13709 COVIZZI LUCA 1996 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 03'04.00 

30) LIG-12676 TERMINE LUCA 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 03'04.20 

31) LIG-13806 CORE MATTEO 1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 03'04.30 

32) LIG-9937 DI MUCCIO FABRIZIO 1995 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO 03'05.40 

33) LIG-13727 FERRO MATTEO 1996 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 03'05.90 

34) LIG-12424 HARO FLORES MICHAEL 1995 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 03'06.30 

35) LIG-12977 BERSANO MATTEO 1996 LIG-127 CHIAVARI N. 03'06.50 

36) LIG-13711 MALERBA FRANCESCO 1996 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 03'08.80 

37) LIG-13812 
RICEVUTO RICCARDO 

GIUSEPPE 
1996 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 03'09.70 

38) LIG-14411 ROSCI PIETRO MARIA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 03'10.10 

39) LIG-13589 TORTURU LORENZO 1996 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 03'11.30 

40) LIG-13422 FARIGU PATRIZIO 1995 LIG-8357 SPORTIVA CROCERA GE 03'11.60 

41) LIG-15437 POLIZZI MANUEL 1996 LIG-151 FOLTZER N. 03'13.20 

42) LIG-12895 DI VINCENZO MIRKO 1995 LIG-127 CHIAVARI N. 03'15.90 

43) LIG-13744 
CHIARO Y MANZANO 

GIORGIO 
1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 03'18.10 

44) LIG-15481 FERRARI SIMONE 1995 LIG-1313 
PIANETA SPORT CARASCO 

SRL 
03'18.30 

45) LIG-12668 
ALBERTELLI 

FRANCESCO 
1995 LIG-141 ASD SANTA CLARA 03'18.80 

46) LIG-12593 GIGLIOTTI FRANCESCO 1995 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 03'24.30 

47) LIG-12351 MARANGON SIMONE 1995 LIG-161 FULGOR P.X 03'24.50 

-) LIG-13964 D'ALESSIO DANIELE 1995 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL ASSENTE 

-) LIG-12588 GIANARDI FRANCESCO 1995 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL ASSENTE 



-) LIG-13754 PUGLIESE DAMIANO 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL ASSENTE 

-) LIG-11810 AGOSTONI JACOPO 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 SQUALIF. 

-) LIG-13121 BASSO STEFANO 1995 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP SQUALIF. 

-) LIG-13675 
MESTURINI 

FRANCESCO 
1996 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS SQUALIF. 

-) LIG-9954 VALLADARES ANDRES 1996 LIG-166 RIVIERA N SANREMO SQUALIF. 

 

400 Misti Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

1) LIG-12008 POGGIO ELISABETTA 1996 LIG-136 ASD PONTECARREGA 05'37.40 

2) LIG-11800 CANNEVA CECILIA 1996 LIG-180 DORIA NUOTO 2000 05'49.80 

3) LIG-11991 PICCHIO VIRGINIA 1996 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 05'52.30 

4) LIG-12664 CONELLI GIULIA 1996 LIG-128 RAPALLO N. 05'54.60 

5) LIG-13157 TARZIA CLAUDIA 1997 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 05'55.20 

6) LIG-12586 BIANCHI GIULIA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 05'56.70 

7) LIG-11995 PUSCEDDU GIULIA 1996 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 05'57.20 

8) LIG-13741 QUIMI BELEM 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 06'00.70 

9) LIG-11978 TANGARI SILVIA 1996 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 06'05.10 

10) LIG-14318 PIU CATERINA 1996 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 06'06.40 

11) LIG-13734 ADANI CARLOTTA 1997 LIG-122 R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO 06'07.10 

12) LIG-12007 CARPI LAURA 1997 LIG-136 ASD PONTECARREGA 06'09.20 

13) LIG-12055 ORVIETO ALICE 1997 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 06'09.80 

14) LIG-12597 GRASSO PAOLA 1996 LIG-123 ANDREA DORIA 06'10.80 

15) LIG-13046 LUCIANO FRANCESCA 1996 LIG-167 AUDAX CREDIT BASE SP 06'18.10 

16) LIG-14109 FONZI VIRGINIA 1997 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 06'20.20 

17) LIG-11952 CASABONA MARINA 1996 LIG-36 R.N.ARENZANO 06'27.00 

18) LIG-13804 OTTONELLO ARIELLA 1997 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 06'32.00 

19) LIG-13320 LUPI SILVIA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 06'37.90 

20) LIG-13685 CORDONE FLORA 1996 LIG-136 ASD PONTECARREGA 06'49.40 

21) LIG-13833 BALDINI CRISTINA 1997 LIG-136 ASD PONTECARREGA 06'58.80 

 

1500 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

1) TOS-33227 GHIO MADIAN 1995 
TOS-

5120 
C.N. LUCCA 18'38.00 

2) LIG-12741 ABBATE VALERIO 1995 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 19'06.40 

3) LIG-11983 CENA MATTEO 1995 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 19'10.30 

4) LIG-11998 BACCEI GABRIELE 1996 LIG-183 MULTEDO 1930 19'11.10 

5) LIG-12913 MONTUORI LORENZO 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 19'36.60 

6) LIG-12050 GHETTINI FRANCESCO 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 19'43.80 

7) LIG-12734 IANNELLO MARCO 1995 LIG-159 BORDIGHERA N, 20'02.70 

8) LIG-11973 PIRISI GABRIELE 1995 LIG-163 N.RIVAROLESI 20'09.50 

9) LIG-13928 CELSI ANDREA 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 20'16.70 

10) LIG-12309 GUCCINI RICCARDO 1995 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 20'16.90 

11) TOS-17341 
SANTAGOSTINO 

LORENZO 
1995 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 20'25.40 

12) LIG-13929 MORI FRANCESCO 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 21'13.10 

13) LIG-13677 DIVANO ANDREA 1996 LIG-179 AMATORI N SAVONA SCS 21'16.50 



14) LIG-12052 CAMPANELLA FABRIZIO 1996 LIG-142 GENOVA NUOTO 21'36.10 

15) LIG-13780 MOZZACHIODI DAVIDE 1996 LIG-176 R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL 22'38.90 

  

  

  

 

 

 


